
2021 LWV OPRF Calendar of Events

Date Place Description

Tuesday, February 9.             
9:30 - 11:00 am

Second Tuesday Forum - Housing and Food in the 
Pandemic. Register here.

Tuesday, February 9       LWV OPRF Virtual Executive Board Meeting
Thursday, February 11           
7:00 pm

Berwyn Aldermanic Primary Race Candidate Forum

Saturday, February 13            
2:00 pm

Oak Park Virtual Village Clerk Candidate Forum- Register 
for Zoom link here.

Saturday, February 13.          
3:30 pm

Oak Park Virtual Village President Candidate Forum - 
Register for Zoom link here.

Friday, February 19              
10:00 - 11:15 am

MWRD Virtual Tour of the Deep Tunnel - Register here.

Saturday, February 20.        
9:00 am - 1:00 pm

LWV IL Virtual Issues Briefing - Selected topics presented  
Register here.

Saturday, February 20.           
2:00 pm

Oak Park Virtual Oak Park & River Forest H.S. Candidate 
Forum

Monday, February 22             
7:00 pm

Oak Park Virtual Village Trustee Candidate Forum

Tuesday, February 23 LWV OPRF Monthly Virtual Board Meeting
Saturday, February 27.         
9:00 am - 1:00 pm

LWV IL Virtual Issues Briefing - Selected topics presented 
Register here.

Saturday, February 27.         
2:00 pm 

Oak Park School District 97 Virtual Candidate Forum

Thursday, March 4               
7:00 pm

River Forest School District 90 Virtual Candidate Forum

Saturday, March 6                 
2:00 pm

River Forest Village President Virtual Candidate Forum

Saturday, March 6.                 
3:30 pm

River Forest Village Trustee Virtual Candidate Forum

Saturday, March 13                
2:00 pm

Oak Park Library Virtual Candidate Forum

Saturday, March 13                 
3:30 pm

Oak Park Township Trustee Candidate Forum

Thursday, March 18                
7:00 pm 

River Forest Library Virtual Candidate Forum

Thursday, March 18              
8:00 pm

River Forest Park Board Virtual Candidate Forum
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https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1RBcnY3t1KQ7slXTcYWCsRQBkBYoDpabhfgBn7uZPBfo/edit?usp=sharing
https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_Y79akRqOSti_gn9f2OUtsw
http://www.apple.com
https://mwrd.org/facility-and-virtual-tours
https://app.mobilecause.com/e/vW1qrw?vid=g9kr5
https://app.mobilecause.com/e/vW1qrw?vid=g9kr5

